
 
 

GRANTS RECEIVED FOR RESEARCH 2015-2020 

Department wise data for Grants 

2019-20 

Sr. 

No. 

Department Name Agency Year  Amt 

in 

lakhs 

Total 

1 Economics Dr. Aditi 

Sawant 

University 

of Mumbai 

2020 

(17/03/2020) 

0.40 0.40 

2 Mass Media 

Department 

Ms. 

Periyanayagi 

S. P. 

University 

of Mumbai 

2020 

(17/03/2020) 

0.25 0.25 

3 Microbiology Ms. Sangeeta 

Chavan 

University 

of Mumbai 

2020 

(17/03/2020) 

0.50 0.50 

4 Chemistry Dr. Ashma 

Aggarwal 

University 

of Mumbai 

2020 

(17/03/2020) 

0.50 0.50 

5 

 

Botany Mr. Alok 

Gude 

University 

of Mumbai 

2020 

(17/03/2020) 

0.30 0.65 

Dr. Vijaya 

Lobo 

University 

of Mumbai 

2020 

(17/03/2020) 

0.35 

6 Life Science and 

Biochemistry 

Dr. Seema 

Das 

University 

of Mumbai 

2020 

(17/03/2020) 

0.55 4.18 

Life Science and 

Biochemistry 

Dr. Radhika 

Tendulkar 

University 

of Mumbai 

2020 

(17/03/2020) 

0.50 

Life Science and 

Biochemistry 

Ms. Zubia 

Shaikh and 

Ms. Karishma 

Katpitia and 

Dr. Binoj 

Kutty (Faculty 

In-Charge) 

 US 

Consulate 

General, 

Mumbai 

and 

Ekonnect 

foundation 

2019 

(25/07/2019) 

3.13 

7 PG Dept. of 

Biotechnology 

Dr. Shiney 

Peter 

University 

of Mumbai 

2020 

(17/03/2020) 

0.70 1.40 

Ms. Norine 

D'Souza 

University 

of Mumbai 

2020 

(17/03/2020) 

0.70 

   Total: 7.88 

 

  



 
2018-19 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Department Name Agency Year  Amt in 

lakhs 

Total 

1 Economics Ms. Aparna 

Kulkarni 

University of 

Mumbai 

2019 

(27/03/2019) 

0.25 0.25 

2 Geology Dr. Bobby 

Mathew 

University of 

Mumbai 

2019 

(27/03/2019) 

0.65 1.45 

Dr. 

Hrishikesh 

Samant 

University of 

Mumbai 

2019 

(27/03/2019) 

0.80 

3 Life Science 

and 

Biochemistry 

Dr. Binoj 

Kutty 

University of 

Mumbai 

2019 

(27/03/2019) 

0.40 1.20 

Dr. Sangeeta 

Shetty 

University of 

Mumbai 

2019 

(27/03/2019) 

0.40 

Dr. Manasi 

Kanuga 

University of 

Mumbai 

2019 

(27/03/2019) 

0.40 

4 Microbiology Dr. Karuna 

Gokarn 

University of 

Mumbai 

2019 

(27/03/2019) 

0.35 0.85 

Dr. Pampi 

Chakraborty 

University of 

Mumbai 

2019 

(27/03/2019) 

0.25 

Dr. Aparna 

Talekar 

University of 

Mumbai 

2019 

(27/03/2019) 

0.25 

10 Caius Research 

Laboratory 

Dr. Priya 

Sundarrajan 

Dr. Vishwas 

Sarangdhar 

Biolaxi 

corporation 

pvt. ltd. 

2018 

(11/09/2018) 

0.885 0.885 

 Total: 4.635 



 
2017-18 

  

Sr. 

No. 

Department Name Agency Year  Amt 

in 

lakhs 

Total 

1 Geology Mr. John 

Dsouza 

 

University of 

Mumbai 

2017-18 

(27/03/2018) 

0.70 0.70 

2 Life Science 

and 

Biochemistry 

Dr. Bhaskar 

Saha 

 

University of 

Mumbai 

2017-18 

(27/03/2018) 

0.75 9.35 

Dr. Priya 

Sundarrajan 

 

University of 

Mumbai 

2017-18 

(27/03/2018) 

0.60 

Dr. Maya 

Murdeshwar 

and Sujata 

Deshpande 

DBT-

Foldscope, 

Department of 

Biotechnology 

(DBT) 

2018 

(20/03/2018) 

8.00 

 Total: 10.05 



 
2016-17 

 

 

  

Sr. 

No. 

Department Name Agency Year  Amt 

in 

lakhs 

Total 

1 Geology Dr. Goutam 

Bandhyopadhyay 

 

Mumbai 

University 

2017 

(16/01/2017) 

0.38 0.38 

2 Life Science 

and 

Biochemistry 

 

Dr. Seema Das UGC Minor 

Grant 

2017 

(16/03/2017) 

4.18 8.98 

Dr. Priya 

Sundarrajan 

UGC Minor 

Grant 

2017 

(16/03/2017) 

4.80 

3 Chemistry Mr. Marazban 

Kotwal 

UGC Minor 

Grant 

2017 

(16/03/2017) 

2.05 2.6 

Dr. Pralhad Rege University 

of Mumbai 

2017 

(16/01/2017) 

0.25 

Dr. Ashma 

Aggarwal 

University 

of Mumbai 

2017 

(16/01/2017) 

0.30 

4 Physics  Ajay Yadav 

 

University 

of Mumbai 

2017 

(16/01/2017) 

0.25 0.25 

  Total 12.21 



 
 

2015-16 

 

  

Sr. 

No. 

Department Name Agency Year  Amt 

in 

lakhs 

Total 

1 Caius 

Research  

Laboratory  

 

Dr. Priya 

Sundarrajan 

Dr. Vishwas 

Sarangdhar 

 

Harmony 

organics 

Pvt. Ltd. 

 

2016 

(31/05/2016) 

3.85 3.85 

2 Life Science 

and 

Biochemistry 

 

Dr. Sangeeta 

Shetty 

University 

of Mumbai 

2016 

(08/02/2016) 

0.28 0.54 

Dr. Radhika 

Tendulkar 

University 

of Mumbai 

2016 

(08/02/2016) 

0.26 

3 Geology Dr. Bobby 

Mathew 

 

University 

of Mumbai 

2016 

(08/02/2016) 

0.25 0.25 

4 Economics Dr. Aditi 

Sawant 

 

UGC Major 2015 

(27/07/2015) 

12.30 12.30 

 Total: 16.94 

 Grand Total: 51.715 



 
 

GRAND TOTAL 

Department Grand total (Five years) 

Botany 0.65 

Biotechnology 1.40 

Caius 4.735 

Chemistry 3.10 

Economics 12.95 

Geology 2.78 

Life Science and 

Biochemistry 

24.25 

Mass Media 0.25 

Microbiology 1.35 

Physics 0.25 

 


